
Lääne - Virumaa noorte U 10 vanuseklassi talvised MV-sed
20. veebruar 2025.a.   Rakvere

T 2016 60m finaal
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Elli Kruusamägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 10,63
2 Loore Loviisa Lait 09.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 10,87
3 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 11,10
4 Melissa Mändmets 03.02.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,77

T 2016 60m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Elli Kruusamägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 10,45
2 Loore Loviisa Lait 09.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 10,85
3 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 11,00
4 Melissa Mändmets 03.02.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,02
5 Adeline Sikk 25.07.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,48
6 Aleksandra Aksel 24.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,54
7 Matilde Kesler 20.08.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,57
8 Getrin Pitkja 22.03.16 Roela Kool 11,81
9 Nora Lavrits 14.10.16 Kadrina KK 11,86
10 Solene Marii Niinemets 2016 Kalev 11,98
11 Loore Sikka 18.07.16 Kadrina KK 12,00
12 Angelina Kašuba 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool 12,06
13 Kristiina Laks 2016 12,38
14 Emili Bürkland 06.09.16 Roela Kool 12,41
15 Lily Veide 25.06.16 Roela Kool 12,73

T 2016 60mtj.
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Elli Kruusimägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,87
2 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 12,28
3 Melissa Mändmets 03.02.16 Väike-Maarja G 12,51
4 Loore Loviisa Lait 09.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 12,66
5 Aleksandra Aksel 24.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 13,02
6 Matilde Kesler 20.08.16 Väike-Maarja G 13,38
7 Solene Marii Niinemets 2016 Kalev 13,85
8 Nora Lavrits 14.10.16 Kadrina KK 14,01
9 Adeline Sikk 25.07.16 Väike-Maarja G 14,27
10 Getrin Pitkja 22.03.16 Roela Kool 14,39
11 Kristiina Laks 2016 15,21
12 Lily Veide 25.09.16 Roela Kool 15,62
13 Emili Bürkland 06.09.16 Roela Kool 15,73

Loore Sikka 18.07.16 Kadrina KK DNF

T 2016 kõrgus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Loore Loviisa Lait 09.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 1,10
2 Elli Kruusimägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 1,05



3 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 0,95
4 Lily Veide 25.09.16 Roela Kool 0,90

T 2016 kaugus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Loore Loviisa Lait 09.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 3,32
2 Elli Kruusamägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 3,15
3 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 3,01
4 Melissa Mändmets 03.02.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,93
5 Nora Lavrits 14.10.16 Kadrina KK 2,79
6 Kristiina Laks 2016 2,68
7 Getrin Pitkja 22.03.16 Roela Kool 2,60
8 Aleksandra Aksel 24.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,60
9 Adeline Sikk 25.07.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,57
10 Matilde Kesler 20.08.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,56
11 Loore Sikka 18.07.16 Kadrina KK 2,47
12 Solene Marii Niinemets 2016 Kalev 2,36
13 Lily Veide 25.09.16 Roela Kool 2,07
14 Emili Bürkland 06.09.16 Roela Kool 1,83

T 2016 kuul
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Stella Arpo 2016 Rakvere PK 6,14
2 Elli Kruusimägi 16.05.16 Väike-Maarja G 6,08
3 Nora Lavrits 14.10.16 Kadrina KK 5,65
4 Melissa Mändmets 03.02.16 Väike-Maarja G 5,63
5 Matilde Kesler 20.08.16 Väike-Maarja G 5,13
6 Solene Marii Niinemets 2016 Kalev 4,97
7 Aleksandra Aksel 24.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 4,86
8 Angelina Kašuba 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool 4,38

T 2017 60m finaal
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 10,57
2 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 10,57
3 Loore Vallimaa 23.05.17 Väike-Maarja G 11,64
4 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 11,70

T 2017 60m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 11,04
2 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 10,88
3 Loore Vallimaa 23.05.17 Väike-Maarja G 11,38
4 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 11,28
5 Elli Marii Mäeots 2017 Rakvere RK 11,45
6 Saara Marksa 2017 Rakvere RK 11,84
7 Ines Madissoon 11.07.17 Väike-Maarja G 11,92
8 Minna Mätas 20.08.17 Väike-Maarja G 12,37
9 Anni Valdlo 20.03.17 Kadrina KK 12,38
10 Roosi Türbsal 07.03.17 Väike-Maarja G 12,46



11 Mirtel Aidma 09.09.17 Roela Kool 12,63
12 Nele Muusikus 12.09.17 Väike-Maarja G 13,10

T 2017 60m tj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 11,95
2 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 12,32
3 Elli Marii Mäeots 2017 Rakvere RK 13,20
4 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 13,96
5 Loore Vallimaa 23.05.17 Väike-Maarja G 14,00
6 Roosi Türbsal 07.03.17 Väike-Maarja G 14,10
7 Anni Valdlo 20.03.17 Kadrina KK 14,10
8 Minna Mätas 20.08.17 Väike-Maarja G 14,52
9 Mirtel Aidma 09.09.17 Roela Kool 15,43
10 Nele Muusikus 12.09.17 Väike-Maarja G 15,70
11 Ines Madissoon 11.07.17 Väike-Maarja G 17,31

T 2017 kõrgus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 0,95
2 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 0,90
3 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 0,85

Roosi Türbsal 07.03.17 Väike-Maarja G NM
Elli Marii Mäeots 2017 Rakvere RK NM

T 2017 kaugus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 2,91
2 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 2,88
3 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 2,81
4 Elli Marii Mäeots 2017 Rakvere RK 2,77
5 Ines Madissoon 11.07.17 Väike-Maarja G 2,70
6 Loore Vallimaa 23.05.17 Väike-Maarja G 2,70
7 Roosi Türbsal 07.03.17 Väike-Maarja G 2,46
8 Anni Valdlo 20.03.17 Kadrina KK 2,46
9 Minna Mätas 20.08.17 Väike-Maarja G 2,36
10 Nele Muusikus 12.09.17 Väike-Maarja G 2,31
11 Mirtel Aidma 09.09.17 Roela Kool 2,20
12 Saara Marksa 2017 Rakvere RK 1,79

T 2017 kuul
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Elli Marii Mäeots 2017 Rakvere RK 6,64
2 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 Rakvere PK 6,37
3 Elli Saapar 2017 Rakvere RK 6,30
4 Brigitta Rosanna Griffel 2017 Rakvere RK 5,32
5 Minna Mätas 20.08.17 Väike-Maarja G 4,97
6 Anni Valdlo 20.03.17 Kadrina KK 3,72

P 2016 60m finaal



Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Ricco Hiiemaa 2016 Rakvere RK 9,99
2 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 10,02
3 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 10,28
4 Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 11,04

P 2016 60m
1 Ricco Hiiemaa 2016 Rakvere RK 10,11
2 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 10,25
3 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 10,30
4 Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 10,61
5 Alfred Pettai 2016 Kalev 10,62
6 Georg Pilt 06.06.16 Kadrina KK 10,81
7 Devon Tairon Tiikjärv 14.05.16 Rakvere RK 10,97
8 Gustav Onton 2016 Rakvere RK 10,97
9 Karl Evert Kens 2016 Rakvere VK 11,28
10 Armin Reili 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool 11,67
11 Jorgen Siivelt 15.07.16 Roela Kool 11,83
12 Uku Taumann 2016 Rakvere VK 12,20
13 Trevor Lepa 13.04.16 Väike-Maarja G 12,23
14 Trevor Raik 19.05.16 Roela Kool 12,79

P 2016 60mtj.
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 11,37
2 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 11,37
3 Karl Evert Kens 2016 Rakvere VK 12,51
4 Devon Tairon Tiikjärv 14.05.16 Rakvere RK 12,60
5 Gustav Onton 2016 Rakvere RK 12,71
6 Alfred Pettai 2016 Kalev 12,84
7 Georg Pilt 06.06.2016 Kadrina KK 12,97
8 Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 13,04
9 Trevor Lepa 13.04.16 Väike-Maarja G 14,49
10 Jorgen Siivelt 15.07.16 Roela Kool 15,02
11 Trevor Raik 19.05.16 Roela Kool 16,01

P 2016 kõrgus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Devon Tairon Tiikjärv 14.05.16 Rakvere RK 1,05
2 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 1,05
3 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 0,95
4.-5. Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 0,95
4.-5. Gustav Onton 2016 Rakvere RK 0,95

Trevor Raik 19.05.16 Roela Kool NM
Armin Reili 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool NM
Jorgen Siivelt 15.09.16 Roela Kool NM
Alfred Pettai 2016 Kalev DNS

P 2016 kaugus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus



1 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 3,30
2 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 3,21
3 Gustav Onton 2016 Rakvere RK 3,10
4 Devon Tairon Tiikjärv 14.05.16 Rakvere RK 3,00
5 Ricco Hiiemaa 2016 Rakvere RK 2,95
6 Georg Pilt 06.06.16 Kadrina KK 2,87
7 Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,85
8 Alfred Pettai 2016 Kalev 2,83
9 Armin Reili 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool 2,56
10 Karl Evert Kens 2016 Rakvere VK 2,54
11 Trevor Lepa 13.04.16 Väike-Maarja G 2,49
12 Trevor Raik 19.05.16 Roela Kool 2,12
13 Jorgen Siivelt 15.07.16 Roela Kool 2,10

P 2016 kuul
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Braien Eiskop 2016 Rakvere RK 8,66
2 Karl Evert Kens 2016 Rakvere VK 7,74
3 Gregor-Lucas Romet 2016 Rakvere RK 7,55
4 Devon Tairon Tiikjärv 14.05.16 Rakvere RK 7,37
5 Richard Saage 30.03.16 Väike-Maarja G 6,93
6 Armin Reili 2016 Kiltsi Mõisakool 6,57
7 Alfred Pettai 2016 Kalev 5,86
8 Jorgen Siivelt 15.09.16 Roela Kool 4,63
9 Trevor Raik 19.05.16 Roela Kool 4,52
10 Gustav Onton 2016 Rakvere RK 4,29

P 2017 60m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Patric Järveots 2017 Rakvere RK 10,52
2 Lennart Ude 2017 Rakvere RK 10,72
3 Fränk Mets 2017 Rakvere VK 11,09
4 Devin Otsmaa 2018 Kungla la. 11,37
5 Karel Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 11,46
6 Kristjan Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 11,53
7 Brent Aasma 09.09.17 Rakvere RK 11,55
8 Keron Viitkin 2017 Kungla la. 11,65
9 Gregor Mandli 2017 Kalev 11,88
10 Marthen Maasikas 2017 Kiltsi Mõisakool 12,22

P 2017 60mtj.
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Patric Järveots 2017 Rakvere RK 12,08
2 Taar Höövelson 2017 12,44
3 Lennart Ude 2017 Rakvere RK 12,51
4 Fränk Mets 2017 Rakvere VK 12,58
5 Keron Viitkin 2017 Kungla la. 13,19
6 Gregor Mandli 2017 Kalev 13,44
7 Brent Aasma 09.09.17 Rakvere RK 13,47
8 Uku Tauman 2017 Rakvere VK 13,55



9 Devin Otsmaa 14.06.18 14,76

P 2017 kõrgus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Lennart Ude 2017 Rakvere RK 0,95
2 Patric Järveots 2017 Rakvere RK 0,85
3 Fränk Mets 2017 Rakvere VK 0,85

Devin Otsmaa 2018 Kungla la. NM
Karel Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK NM
Kristjan Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK NM
Uku Tauman 2017 Rakvere VK NM
Brent Aasma 09.09.17 Rakvere RK DNS
Marthen Maasikas 2017 Kiltsi Mõisakool DNS

P 2017 kaugus
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Taar Höövelson 2017 3,40
2 Patric Järveots 2017 Rakvere RK 3,19
3 Lennart Ude 2017 Rakvere RK 3,18
4 Fränk Mets 2017 Rakvere VK 2,94
5 Keron Viitkin 2017 Kungla la. 2,81
6 Karel Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 2,76
7 Gregor Mandli 2017 Kalev 2,75
8 Uku Tauman 2017 Rakvere VK 2,68
9 Kristjan Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 2,62
10 Devin Otsmaa 2018 Kungla la. 2,60
11 Marthen Maasikas 2017 Kiltsi Mõisakool 2,32

P 2017 kuul
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool/Klubi Tulemus
1 Brent Aasma 09.09.17 Rakvere RK 6,57
2 Karel Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 6,00
3 Lennart Ude 2017 Rakvere RK 5,95
4 Kristjan Kuriks 2017 Rakvere VK 5,76
5 Patric Järveots 2017 Rakvere RK 5,68
6 Gregor Mandli 2017 Kalev 5,57
7 Fränk Mets 2017 Rakvere VK 5,49
8 Keron Viitkin 2017 Kungla la. 5,24
9 Devin Otsmaa 2018 Kungla la. 5,10
10 Uku Tauman 2017 Rakvere VK 4,70
11 Marthen Maasikas 2017 Kiltsi Mõisakool 4,31


